
BID OPENING TALLY SHEET 
RE: REROOFING VARIOUS BUILDINGS IN THE WESTLAKE COMMUNITY 

October 17, 2013 at 9:00 a.m. 
LHA Conference Room 

430 Hartsell Avenue, Lakeland 

 
PRIMARY BID 
AS 
SUBMITTED 
BY: 

Bid Amount For: 
Unit #097 
and Unit 
#098 

Unit #103 
and Unit 
#104 

Unit #105 
and Unit 
#106 

Unit #013 
through 
Unit #016 

Unit #037 
through 
Unit #040 

Unit #041 
through 
Unit #044 

Unit #113 
through 
Unit #116 

Unit #117 
through 
Unit #120 

Group 
Price for All 
8 Buildings 

 
Residential 
Investment 
Group, Inc. 
 

 
$5,250.00 

 
$5,250.00 

 
$5,250.00 

 
$7,995.00 

 
$7,995.00 

 

 
$7,995.00 

 
$7,995.00 

 

 
$7,995.00 

 

 
$54,725.00 

 
 
Reeves Building 
 
 

 
 

$6,920.00 

 
 

$6,920.00 

 
 

$6,920.00 

 
 

$12,990.00 

 
 

$12,990.00 

 
 

$12,990.00 

 
 

$11,988.00 

 
 

$11,988.00 

 
 

$83,706.00 

 
 

 
SECONDARY BID AS SUBMITTED 
BY: 
 

Bid Amount For: 
Replacement of wood Labor 

Per 
32 SF 

1” x 4” 
Per Linear Ft. 

1” x 6 “ 
Per Liner Ft. 

Per Hr. 

 
Residential Investment Group, Inc. 
 

 
$45.00 

 
$2.00 

 
$2.50 

 
$20.00 

 
Reeves Building 
 

 
$59.00 

 
$5.82 

 
$5.95 

 
$59.00 




