## BID OPENING TALLY SHEET RE: REROOFING VARIOUS BUILDINGS IN THE WESTLAKE COMMUNITY

October 17, 2013 at 9:00 a.m. LHA Conference Room 430 Hartsell Avenue, Lakeland

PRIMARY BID	Bid Amount For:										
AS SUBMITTED BY:	Unit #097 and Unit #098	Unit #103 and Unit #104	Unit #105 and Unit #106	Unit #013 through Unit #016	Unit #037 through Unit #040	Unit #041 through Unit #044	Unit #113 through Unit #116	Unit #117 through Unit #120	Group Price for All 8 Buildings		
Residential Investment Group, Inc.	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$7,995.00	\$7,995.00	\$7,995.00	\$7,995.00	\$7,995.00	\$54,725.00		
Reeves Building	\$6,920.00	\$6,920.00	\$6,920.00	\$12,990.00	\$12,990.00	\$12,990.00	\$11,988.00	\$11,988.00	\$83,706.00		

	Bid Amount For:						
SECONDARY BID AS SUBMITTED	Rep	Labor					
BY:	Per 32 SF	1" x 4" Per Linear Ft.	1" x 6 " Per Liner Ft.	Per Hr.			
Residential Investment Group, Inc.	\$45.00	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$20.00			
Reeves Building	\$59.00	\$5.82	\$5.95	\$59.00			